Monday, 7/24/17

4-6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:45 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

Registration & Swim Ck.
Dinner

Sponsor Meeting &
Campers Walk

Big Welcome!

Vespers

Home Groups

In Your Room

Lights Out

Tuesday Bible Day, 7/25/17

7:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:15 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:20 pm
7:30 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm
9:20 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm

Breakfast

Prayer Time and Music
Games and Initiatives
Small Group (1)
Energizers and Music
Faith Focus

Sponsor Meeting
Lunch

Siesta

Worship Planning
Swim Check

Free Time

Dinner

Chapel Service
Travel Time

Small Group (2)
Travel Time

Vespers

Travel with Home Group
Home Groups

In Your Room

Lights Out

Wednesday Jesus Day, 7/26/17

7:30-8:30
9:00 am
9:15am
10:00 am
10:15 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm

Breakfast
Energize and Music
Faith Focus
Travel Time
Small Group (3)
Travel Time
Sponsor Meeting
Lunch

Siesta

Small Group (4)
Free Time
Dinner

Skit Preparation
Jesus Now Skits

Guest Lodge & Pool

King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge

River Pavilion
Tennis Courts
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge

King Dining Hall
Prayer Tank

Guest Lodge Lawn

Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge
King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge
Pool

King Dining Hall
Chapel

SG Rooms
Tennis Courts

Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge

King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge

SG Rooms

King Dining Hall
King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge
SG Rooms

King Dining Hall
SG Rooms
Guest Lodge



8:00 pm Spirituality Center
9:00 pm Vespers

9:20 pm Travel with Home Group
9:30 pm Home Groups

10:00 pm In Your Room

10:30 pm Lights Out
Thursday Church Day, 7/27/17

7:30 am Breakfast

8:30 am Energizers and Music
8:45 am Faith Focus

10:00 am Travel Time

10:15 am Small Group (5)
11:45 am Travel Time

12:00 pm Sponsor Meeting
12:00 pm Lunch

1:00 pm Siesta

2:00 pm Worship Planning
3:00 pm Free Time

9:30 pm Dinner

7:00 pm High Ropes

8:45 pm Travel

9:00 pm Vespers

10:30 pm In Your Room

11:00 pm Lights Out

Friday, 7/28/17

7:30 am Breakfast

8:30 am Pack-up

9:15am Evaluations

9:30 am Travel Time

9:45 am Now what? Mission Time
10:00 am Closing Worship and

Communion

Guest Lodge
Tennis Courts

Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge

King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge

SG Rooms

King Dining Hall
King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge

King Dining Hall
Ropes Course

Chapel on the Hill
Guest Lodge
Guest Lodge

King Dining Hall
Guest Lodge

Chapel on the Hill
Chapel on the Hill



