Monday, 7/24/17

4-6:00 pm	Registration & Swim Ck.	Guest Lodge & Pool
6:00 pm	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 pm	Sponsor Meeting &	Guest Lodge
	Campers Walk	

7:45 pm Big Welcome! River Pavilion
9:00 pm Vespers Tennis Courts
9:30 pm Home Groups Guest Lodge
10:00 pm In Your Room Guest Lodge
10:30 pm Lights Out Guest Lodge

Tuesday Bible Day, 7/25/17

7:30 am	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 am	Prayer Time and Music	Prayer Tank
9:00 am	Games and Initiatives	Guest Lodge Lawn
10:15 am	Small Group (1)	Guest Lodge
10:45 am	Energizers and Music	Guest Lodge
11:00 am	Faith Focus	Guest Lodge
12:00 pm	Sponsor Meeting	Guest Lodge
12:00 pm	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 pm	Siesta	Guest Lodge
2:00 pm	Worship Planning	Guest Lodge
2:15 pm	Cwim Chook	Dool

2:45 pm Swim Check Pool

3:00 pm Free Time

6:00 pm Dinner King Dining Hall

7:00 pm Chapel Service Chapel

7:20 pm Travel Time

7:30 pm Small Group (2) SG Rooms

8:45 pm Travel Time

9:00 pm Vespers Tennis Courts

9:20 pm Travel with Home Group

9:30 pmHome GroupsGuest Lodge10:00 pmIn Your RoomGuest Lodge10:30 pmLights OutGuest Lodge

Wednesday Jesus Day, 7/26/17

7:30-8:30	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 am	Energize and Music	Guest Lodge
9:15 am	Faith Focus	Guest Lodge
10:00 am	Travel Time	_

10:15 am Small Group (3) SG Rooms

11:45 am Travel Time
12:00 pm Sponsor Meeting King Dining Hall
12:00 pm Lunch King Dining Hall
1:00 pm Siesta Guest Lodge
2:00 pm Small Group (4) SG Rooms

2:00 pm Small Group 2:45 pm Free Time

5:30 pm Dinner King Dining Hall
6:30 pm Skit Preparation SG Rooms
7:30 pm Jesus Now Skits Guest Lodge

8:00 pm	Spirituality Center	Guest Lodge
9:00 pm	Vespers	Tennis Courts
9:20 pm	Travel with Home Group	
9:30 pm	Home Groups	Guest Lodge
10:00 pm	In Your Room	Guest Lodge
10:30 pm	Lights Out	Guest Lodge

Thursday Church Day, 7/27/17

Inursaay Church L	<i>Day, 1/21/11</i>	
7:30 am	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 am	Energizers and Music	Guest Lodge
8:45 am	Faith Focus	Guest Lodge
10:00 am	Travel Time	
10:15 am	Small Group (5)	SG Rooms
11:45 am	Travel Time	
12:00 pm	Sponsor Meeting	King Dining Hall
12:00 pm	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 pm	Siesta	Guest Lodge
2:00 pm	Worship Planning	Guest Lodge
3:00 pm	Free Time	
5:30 pm	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 pm	High Ropes	Ropes Course
8:45 pm	Travel	
9:00 pm	Vespers	Chapel on the Hill
10:30 pm	In Your Room	Guest Lodge
11:00 pm	Lights Out	Guest Lodge

<u>Friday, 7/28/17</u>		
7:30 am	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30 am	Pack-up	Guest Lodge
9:15 am	Evaluations	·
9:30 am	Travel Time	
9:45 am	Now what? Mission Time	Chapel on the Hill
10:00 am	Closing Worship and	Chapel on the Hill
	Communion	·